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South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 01:47:46 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0386 (Rat #0016, Act #0212 of 2005) General Bill, By McGill
Summary: Williamsburg County Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 632 OF 1980, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SCHOOL
DISTRICT OF WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ALLOWANCE FOR EACH MEAL THAT EACH
MEMBER AND EMPLOYEE OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES SHALL RECEIVE FOR IN-STATE OR OUT-OF-STATE
OVERNIGHT TRAVEL. - ratified title

02/01/05
02/01/05
02/02/05
02/03/05
02/08/05
02/09/05
02/10/05
03/17/05
03/23/05
03/23/05
03/30/05
04/04/05
04/04/05
07/20/05

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-9
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-9
Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
Read second time HJ-19

Read third time and enrolled HJ-18

Ratified R 16

Vetoed by Governor

Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-259

Veto overridden Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-27

Copies available

Effective date 3/30/05
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