

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S*0386 (Rat #0016, Act #0212 of 2005) General Bill, By McGill

Summary: Williamsburg County Board of Trustees

AN ACT TO AMEND ACT 632 OF 1980, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF THE SCHOOL DISTRICT OF WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR THE ALLOWANCE FOR EACH MEAL THAT EACH MEMBER AND EMPLOYEE OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES SHALL RECEIVE FOR IN-STATE OR OUT-OF-STATE OVERNIGHT TRAVEL. - ratified title

02/01/05	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar SJ-9
02/01/05	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days SJ-9
02/02/05	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
02/03/05	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
02/08/05	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-4
02/09/05	House	Read second time HJ-19
02/10/05	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-18
03/17/05		Ratified R 16
03/23/05		Vetoed by Governor
03/23/05	Senate	Veto overridden by originating body Yeas-46 Nays-0 SJ-259
03/30/05	House	Veto overridden Yeas-2 Nays-0 HJ-27
04/04/05		Copies available
04/04/05		Effective date 3/30/05
07/20/05		Act No. 212